
Company Department First Name Last Name Phone Number Mobile Email Address

Pofadder Saverite 0549330062 0791305936
Brietwin Visage 0784994980
Gerhard Visser (084) 645-8971 tgnvisser@telkomsa.net
Gersteline Saals 0623640225
Gert Kruger 0549610006 0728368528 rooikreef@yahoo.ie
Heinriott Cloete 0849265822
Hendrik Henning (054) 431-0725 (072) 699-3039
Jaco Maass (082) 412-9093 jacomaass@vodamail.co.za
Jacob & Retha Compion (083) 433-1103 rethacompion@yahoo.com
Jacoba van Zyl (054) 933-0347
Jan van Niekerk (021) 670-5285 (083) 285-6596 janvn@peregrine.co.za
Jan Kruger (083) 321-7058
Johan Saals 0836723415 0735717976
Johannes Wilhelm Visser 0549610007 0630748036
M Fredericks
Maryln Joseph marlynjoseph16@gmail.com
Nols Kennedy 072 254 3899 poortjieboerdery@gmail.com
Patwell Bock 0727362350
Petro Litte (082) 801-3190
PS Basson 0781588338
Quintus Timmothy Strauss 0738935081 quintusstrauss601@gmail.com
Rechaard van Wyk 0846872554
Suzanne Erasmus 0538392717 info@wessa.co.za
Tertius Visser 0549330800 0829297661 kykgate@gmail.com
Vincent Saals 0781588338 saalsvincent@gmail.com
Wilhelm van Niekerk 0549610008 0718634440
Wimpie Visser 0761763916

AfriSam (South Africa) (Pty) Ltd Gijon van Wyk 0514114760 0833843254 gijon.vanwyk@za.afrisam.com
AJA Van Niekerk Familie Trust Abrie van Niekerk 0828089132 poortjieboerdery@gmail.com
BirdLife South Africa Simon Gear 0117891122 0828214975 simongear@gmail.com
BirdLife South Africa Birds and Renewable Energy Samantha Ralston Paton 0117891122 0836733948 energy@birdlife.org.za
Blomhoek Plase (Pty) Ltd Albertus Roux 0277121678 073 460 9573 rouxamj@gmail.com
Botes & Kennedy Mayano HF du Toit (027) 121-144 mantiet@botken.co.za
Brink & Health Civils Johannes van der Poll (027) 718-3338 (072) 707-1697 brinkhealth@isat.co.za
Department of Agriculture, Forestry & Fisheries Mashudu Marubini 0123197619 0731957000 mashuduma@daff.gov.za
Department of Agriculture, Forestry & Fisheries AgriLand Liaison Office Thoko Buthelezi 0123197634 thokob@daff.gov.za
Department of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries Department of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries Jacoline Mans 0543385909 0828082737 jacolinema@daff.gov.za
Department of Communications Donald Liphoko 0124730063 donaldl@gcis.gov.za
Department of Energy . The Director: Mpumalanga 0136530500
Department of Energy Nomawethu Qase (012) 406-7650 0123235819 nomawethu.qase@energy.gov.za
Department of Environment, Forestry and Fisheries Jacoline Mans (054) 338-5909 (082) 808-2737 jacolinema@daff.gov.za
Department of Environmental Affairs Biodiversity Conservation Stanley Tshitwamulomoni 012-399-9411 StanleyT@environment.gov.za
Department of Mineral Resources Sunday Mabaso 0538071700 0824614251 sunday.mabaso@dmr.gov.za
Department of Rural Development and Land Reform Lorato Sehularo 0538304042 LSehularo@ruraldevelopment.gov.za
Department of Science and Technology Mere Kgampe 0128436644 0764884776 mere.kgampe@dst.gov.za
Department of Water and Sanitation Mashudu Kgaphola 0543385813 0724637820 kgapholam@dwa.gov.za
Department of Water and Sanitation Kobus Streuders (084) 499-3734 FranksL@dws.gov.za
Department of Water and Sanitation Lower Orange WMA Shaun Cloete (054) 338-5800 (083) 633-3642 cloetes@dws.gov.za
Department of Water and Sanitation Northern Cape Abe Abrahams 0538308800 0828836741 franksl@dwa.gov.za
Endangered Wildlife Trust Constant Hoogstad 011-372-3600 082-334-4176 eia@ewt.org.za
Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd Andrea van Gensen (053) 830-5775 (082) 482-7579 vgenseal@eskom.co.za
Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd John Geeringh (011) 516-7233 (083) 632-7663 john.geeringh@eskom.co.za
G7 Renewable Energies Veronique Fyfe 0213000610 0828256069 eia@g7energies.com
Karsten Boerdery (Pty) Ltd Karsten Group Holdings Piet du Plessis (054) 491-9333 (082) 557-9734 pietdup@karsten.co.za
Khai Ma Local Municipality Henry Raman 0549331000 0727068945 ramanhj@gmail.com
Khai Ma Local Municipality Obakeng Isaacs 0549331005 0733998402 mmsecretary@khaima.gov.za
Khai Ma Local Municipality Roger Basson 0549331000 0796785360 rogerbasson81@gmail.com
Khai Ma Local Municipality Corporate Services Edward Vries 0549331000
Khai Ma Local Municipality Ward 2 Stanley Basson 0549331000 0714510489 bassonstanely@gmail.com
Khai-Ma Local Municipality Jillian Bezuidenhoudt 0549331000 0724113076 jillian@khaima.gov.za
Khai-Ma Local Municipality Pieter van der Merwe (054) 933-1010 (079) 528-8151 pieter@khaima.gov.za
Khai-Ma Local Municipality PJ Van der Merwe 054 933 1010 079 528 8151 pieter@khaima.gov.za
Khai-Ma Local Municipality Suzanna Coetzee (063) 246-8555 (084) 538-4380 keimoeslib@ncpg.gov.za
Khai-Ma Local Municipality Ward 4 Pasqueline Van Heerden (054) 933-1000
MD Koms Consulting Charel J Richter (054) 461-2009 (082) 494-3291 charel@koms.co.za
Namakwa District Municipality Chris Fortuin 027-712-8000 082-901-8539 chrisf@namakwa-dm.gov.za
Namakwa District Municipality Environmental Health Hertzog Theron 0272121124 hertzogt@namakwa-dm.gov.za
Namies Boerdery (Pty) Ltd Esna Aletta Visser 0761763916
National Energy Regulator of South Africa (NERSA) Andile Gxasheka 012 401 4775 andile.gxasheka@nersa.org.za
NCPHRA Ratha Andrew Timothy 0538312537 0790369294 ratha.timothy@gmail.com
Northern Cape Department of Agriculture, Land Reform & Rural Development Ali Diteme 0538389106 0834529851 aditeme@agri.ncape.gov.za
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Northern Cape Department of Environment and Nature Conservation Elsabe Swart 0538077430 0824582954 elsabe.dtec@gmail.com
Northern Cape Department of Roads and Public Works Jaco Roelofse 0538392100 0768116206 roelofse.j@vodamail.co.za
Northern Cape Department of Roads and Public Works Kholikile Nogwili 0538382109 lucindavanwyk@ncpg.gov.za
Northern Cape Department of Environment and Nature Conservation Natalie Uys 0538077430 nuys@ncpg.gov.za
Northern Cape Department of Roads and Public Works Ruth Palm (053) 838-2109
Northern Cape Department of Agriculture, Land Reform & Rural Development Wonders Dimakatso Viljoen Mothibi 0538389102 0834489151 cfortune@agri.ncape.gov.za
Northern Cape Department of Environment & Nature Conservation Environmental Quality Management Bryan Fisher 0538077431 0832708323 BFisher@ncpg.gov.za
Northern Cape Department of Environment and Nature Conservation Head of Department Denver van Heerden 0538077305
Northern Cape Department of Environment and Nature Conservation Impact Management Onwabile Ndzumo 0277188800 onyndzumo@gmail.com
Northern Cape Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs, Rural Dev & Land Reform Dineo Moleko dmoleko@ncpg.gov.za
Northern Cape Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs, Rural Dev & Land Reform Environmental Quality Management Bryan Fisher 053-807-7431 083-270-8323 BFisher@ncpg.gov.za
Northern Cape Economic Development Agency Babalwa Mbobo 0170165813 mbobobc@gmail.com
Pofadder Farmers Assiciation Jacob Kompion (083) 808-9132
Poortjies Boerdery Alida van Niekerk 0549610008 0834510929 0834510929@mtnloaded.co.za
Sentech Ltd Johan Koegelenberg 011 471 4400 079 267 8920 koegelenbergJ@sentech.co.za
Sentech Ltd Marlon Finnis 0114714400 finnism@sentech.co.za
Sentech Ltd National Operations and Planning Zane Mannel (011) 471-4770 mannellz@sentech.co.za
Sentech Ltd Radio Frequency Network Planning Serame Motlhake 011 471 4561 MotlhakeS@sentech.co.za
SOLAR Northern Cape Uwe Westphaling (054) 331-1548 (082) 291-0759 uwe.solarnortherncape@deunet.co.za
South African Bat Assessment Advisory Panel (SABAAP) Kate MacEwan 011 285 0008 0791751758 kate@iws-sa.co.za
South African Civil Aviation Authority Aviation Obstacle and GIS Lizell Stroh 0115451232 0834616660 strohl@caa.co.za
South African Heritage Resources Agency (SAHRA) Phillip Hine 0214624502 phine@sahra.org.za
South African National Roads Agency Limited Nicole Abrahams (021) 957-4602 Abrahamsn@nra.co.za
South African National Parks Park Planning and Wildlife Management Peter Novellie 0124265066 0829082858 peter.novellie@sanparks.org
South African Radio Astronomy Observatory (SARAO) Site Categorisation Adrian Tiplady 011-442-2434 072-372-0134 atiplady@ska.ac.za
South African Radio Astronomy Observatory (SARAO) Site Categorisation Busang Sithole (126) 834-49 bsethole@ska.ac.za
Southern African Large Telescope Science and Technology Ockert Strydom 235711205
Telkom SA SOC Ltd Leonard Shaw 012-311-2012 081-428-6729 shawls@telkom.co.za
Vedanta Resources Pieter Venter 0549839802 0828513091 pventer@vedantaresources.co.za
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